
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

3 

7 

28 

2 

1 

34 

20 

19 

555 

6 

337 

43 

99 

27 

33 

562 

50 

73 

Name 

PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 

PASCOTA PATRICK 

FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 

BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS  

PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 

MOISIS AJAMI 

PASCOTA IONEL 

BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD 

BIRLADEANU FLORIN 

TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 

KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 

AXEL ISMAIL 

ANDREAS IAKOVOU 

MARTIS DIONYSIOS 

TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS 

CHIVU VLAD GABRIEL 

GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 

ANDRONACHE ADRIAN 

Nat. 

GRE 

RO 

GRE 

RO 

GRE 

CY 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

GRE 

BUL 

CY 

GRE 

GRE 

RO 

GRE 

RO 

Federation 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

CMF 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

CMF 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

SSP 

STK600 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:20.482 

1:20.522 

1:20.825 

1:20.962 

1:21.226 

1:21.659 

1:21.963 

1:22.163 

1:22.179 

1:22.751 

1:23.836 

1:23.860 

1:24.054 

1:24.221 

1:24.724 

1:25.416 

1:26.286 

1:28.390 

Diff 

0.040 

0.343 

0.480 

0.744 

1.177 

1.481 

1.681 

1.697 

2.269 

3.354 

3.378 

3.572 

3.739 

4.242 

4.934 

5.804 

7.908 

S1 Tm 

38.621 

38.867 

38.784 

38.688 

39.203 

39.332 

39.380 

39.582 

39.492 

39.711 

40.210 

40.375 

40.447 

40.682 

40.816 

41.188 

41.648 

42.740 

S2 Tm 

41.861 

41.655 

42.041 

42.274 

42.023 

42.327 

42.269 

42.885 

42.648 

43.040 

43.507 

43.427 

43.607 

43.539 

43.903 

44.095 

44.562 

45.650 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/4/2025 14:13:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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BMU AMOTOE 

SSP 

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

11/4/2025 13:50 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


